
1 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 14 61.81 34.33 27.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 2 3 3 2

2 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 0.00 10.101 0 0 0 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 2 3 3 2

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.67 1.33-3 -3 -4 -4 -2

5 3F 5.83 X 1.24 7.073 2 2 3 2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.043 3 2 3 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.294 3 3 3 3

30.43 34.33

Skating Skills 0.80 6.926.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.676.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.927.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.836.75 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.007.00 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.00

27.48

2 奥  野  友莉菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 7 52.22 28.02 24.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.382 2 2 2 0

2 3F!<< ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 3 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 2 2 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.324 2 2 3 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.514 3 3 2 3

24.43 28.02

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.925.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 6.006.25 6.25 5.50 6.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 6.006.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.086.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.50

24.20
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3 中  井  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 4 52.02 31.16 22.86 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.18 5.480 1 0 0 1

2 3Lz!+3Tq ! 10.10 -2.95 7.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 3 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 2 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2

30.83 31.16

Skating Skills 0.80 5.756.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.426.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.755.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.836.00 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.836.25 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.75

22.86

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 髙  木      謠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 1 49.61 28.89 20.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 1 1 1 1

2 3Fe e 4.24 -0.71 3.53-1 -2 -3 -2 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 2 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 2 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 1 2

26.47 28.89

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 5.085.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.175.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.336.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.75 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75

20.72
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5 三  枝  知香子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 5 42.13 22.87 19.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S*+3T< * 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.41 3.89-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 1 2 2 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 2 1 2

24.09 22.87

Skating Skills 0.80 5.085.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.584.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.754.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.925.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

19.26

6 小  成  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 9 35.01 18.67 16.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 0 1 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -1 -1 1

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 1 1 0

4 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -2 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

18.19 18.67

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.924.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.084.50 4.25 3.50 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.174.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

16.34
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7 箕  内  麗  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 16 33.05 17.05 16.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 1 -1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.621 0 -2 -1 -2

4 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.48 2.12-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

5 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 1 0 -2

17.18 17.05

Skating Skills 0.80 4.255.25 4.75 3.75 4.25 3.00

Transitions 0.80 3.835.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 2.50

Performance 0.80 4.004.75 4.50 3.50 4.00 2.75

Composition 0.80 3.925.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.005.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 2.75

16.00

8 伊  東      礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 8 32.27 15.27 17.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2Tq << 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.772 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.853 0 1 1 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.511 0 -1 0 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 1 1 2

15.18 15.27

Skating Skills 0.80 4.505.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 4.084.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 4.255.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 3.00

Composition 0.80 4.254.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.175.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.00

17.00
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9 青  木  実  保

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉経済大学附属高校 17 31.86 16.04 15.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 0 1 1

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.85 2.45-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 1 1 2

15.90 16.04

Skating Skills 0.80 4.085.00 4.75 3.50 4.00 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.674.75 4.25 3.00 3.75 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.924.75 4.50 3.25 4.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 4.175.00 4.50 3.75 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.925.00 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.00

15.82

10 岩  崎  保  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉明徳高校 12 31.34 16.06 15.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 1 1 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.621 0 -2 -1 -2

5 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.07 3.670 0 -2 0 -1

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -1 -2 0 -2

7 CSp1 1.40 -0.28 1.12-2 -2 -2 -2 -4

17.04 16.06

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.924.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 2.75

Performance 0.80 3.674.00 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.674.00 4.25 3.75 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.754.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 2.75

15.28

第14回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第72回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競

2021年6月26日～27日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市）
Version:2021.60.6150.999

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子SP

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/06/27 19:21 Page 5



11 塙      雪月花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

笠松FSC 2 31.15 17.23 13.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 2 1 1

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 -1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.560 -1 -2 -1 -3

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 -1

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -1 0

17.88 17.23

Skating Skills 0.80 3.924.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.333.75 3.00 3.75 3.25 2.75

Performance 0.80 3.334.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.584.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.253.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 2.75

13.92

12 島      朋  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 13 30.58 15.70 14.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.77 2.37-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 -1 1 0

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.741 0 -1 0 -2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

17.52 15.70

Skating Skills 0.80 3.834.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.504.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.75

Performance 0.80 3.674.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.924.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.674.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 2.75

14.88
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13 飯  田  夏  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 11 30.15 14.69 15.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Fe e 1.44 -0.34 1.10-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz+COMBO 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -2 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.032 1 0 0 1

15.85 14.69

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.583.75 4.00 3.25 3.75 2.75

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50

Composition 0.80 4.004.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.924.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.25

15.46

14 坂  田  菜々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 15 28.58 14.58 15.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 1 0

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.153 1 0 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.401 0 -2 -1 -1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.47 1.530 -2 -3 -2 -3

14.98 14.58

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.754.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.674.50 4.25 3.00 3.75 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.674.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.584.75 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.00

15.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第14回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第72回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競
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15 小  原  彩  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 3 27.74 13.54 14.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.21 3.611 1 1 1 -1

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.12 1.860 -1 1 -1 -1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -2 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.251 0 0 0 -1

14.23 13.54

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.00

Transitions 0.80 3.583.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 2.75

Performance 0.80 3.333.75 3.25 3.00 4.25 2.75

Composition 0.80 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.423.75 3.50 3.00 3.75 2.75

14.20

16 西  本  弥  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 6 25.87 13.47 12.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.500 -1 -3 -1 -3

5 LSp1 1.50 0.20 1.702 1 0 1 2

6 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 0 -1 -1 -1

15.54 13.47

Skating Skills 0.80 3.253.50 3.50 2.75 3.75 2.75

Transitions 0.80 3.003.50 3.00 2.50 3.50 2.50

Performance 0.80 3.083.75 3.25 2.25 3.75 2.25

Composition 0.80 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 4.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.003.50 3.00 2.50 3.75 2.50

12.40
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17 海老根  紗  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 10 25.04 12.24 13.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.92 3.82-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 1 0 1 1

3 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.77 2.86-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.25 1.250 0 -3 -2 -3

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.750 0 -1 -1 -1

14.15 12.24

Skating Skills 0.80 3.754.00 4.25 3.25 4.00 3.00

Transitions 0.80 3.333.50 3.75 3.00 3.50 2.50

Performance 0.80 3.423.75 4.00 2.75 3.75 2.25

Composition 0.80 3.423.50 4.00 3.00 3.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.333.50 3.75 2.75 4.00 2.50

13.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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